
Product Overview

Model : DL-C 24-112
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 Accessories - LED Downlight  DLC Series

The Downlight fixture, model DL-C 24-112 Series, is designed 

for recessed installation. The fixture can adjust the light 

direction by 45 degrees. It is used in conjunction with an LED 

MR16 GU5.3 bulb and operates with Central Battery Systems, 

at 24VDC. In case of a power outage, it provides emergency 

lighting for safety.

Operating Temperature

Input Voltage

LED Lamp Power

Luminous Intensity

Bulb Type

Base

Color Temperature

Color Rendering Index

Lamp Life Time

Rated Beam Angle

Degree of Protection 

Material

Hole cut

Mounted 

10 to 50°C

Technical Specifications

24VDC

12W

1,080 lm

LED MR16 

GU5.3

>80

50,000 Hrs

50Deg

IP20

0.19 Kg 

103 x 103 x 60 mm

Weight 

90 mm

Recessed Ceiling

Diecasting aluminium

Dimension LxWxH

Warm White (3000K ± 250K)

Daylight (6000K ± 250K) 


