Accessories - LED Downlight | DLC Series

Model: DL-C 24-112



Product Overview

The Downlight fixture, model DL-C 24-112 Series, is designed for recessed installation. The fixture can adjust the light direction by 45 degrees. It is used in conjunction with an LED MR16 GU5.3 bulb and operates with Central Battery Systems, at 24VDC. In case of a power outage, it provides emergency lighting for safety.

Technical Specificat	ions
Operating Temperature	10 to 50°C
Input Voltage	24VDC
LED Lamp Power	12W
Luminous Intensity	1,080 lm
Bulb Type	LED MR16
Base	GU5.3
Color Temperature	Warm White (3000K ± 250K) Daylight (6000K ± 250K)
Color Rendering Index	>80
Lamp Life Time	50,000 Hrs
Rated Beam Angle	50Deg
Degree of Protection	IP20
Dimension LxWxH	103 x 103 x 60 mm
Material	Diecasting aluminium
Weight	0.19 Kg
Hole cut	90 mm
Mounted	Recessed Ceiling

Dimensions (mm) FRONT VIEW ≥ L103 SIDE VIEW 90 09 H L 103